Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

MEDELLIN

PEREIRA

WMANZALES
CARTAGENA

BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

31.585
7.555
8.495
4.668
2.344
2.217

594

1.294
58.752

Millones ($)
632.130,02
121.741,16
82.317,60
61.186,95
38.674,15
23.429,75

5.624,20
13.393,00

978.496,82

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA
B MEDELLIN
AL
B BARRANQUILLA
W SUCARAMANGA

B4.6%
12.4%

6.3%

CARTAGENA 24%
B MANZALES 0.8%
W PEREIRA 1.4%
Total 100,0%
1)
W EOGOTA 53.8%
B WEDELLIN 12,8%
CAL 14.5%
B BARRANQULLA  7.9%
B EUCARAMANGA  4.0%
CARTAGENA 3.8%
B MANZALES 1.0%
W PEREIRA 2%
Toeal 100.0%

SUCURSAL

30/08/2016



